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# Name Room Position Email
1 Castillo,	
  Jose J100 Director	
  of	
  School	
  Culture	
  and	
  Climate jcastillo@romerocharter.org
2 Gamez,	
  Karina C100 Coordinator	
  of	
  Operations kgamez@romerocharter.org
3 Myers,	
  Kevin C202 Executive	
  Administrator kmyers@ypics.org
4 Zepeda,	
  Freddy C202 Coordinator	
  of	
  Instruction fzepeda@romerocharter.org

# Name Room Position Email
1 Archer,	
  Jennifer J204 English-­‐Language	
  Arts msarcher@romerocharter.org
2 Ballard,	
  Ryan J200 RSP mrballard@romerocharter.org
3 Brown,	
  Denyale J101 ELA/Social	
  Studies msbrown@romerocharter.org
4 Camacho,	
  Reyna J201 Social	
  Studies mscamacho@romerocharter.org
5 Duran,	
  Paul J104 Math/Science mrduran@romerocharter.org
6 Guzman,	
  Freddy J105 Math/Science mrguzman@romerocharter.org
7 Harry,	
  Tanya J103 ELA/Social	
  Studies msharry@romerocharter.org
8 Hicks,	
  Chord J100 Physical	
  Education mrhicks@romerocharter.org
9 Hoang,	
  Vihn J103 Social	
  Studies mrhoang@romerocharter.org
10 Jaime,	
  Christopher J200 RSP mrjaime@romerocharter.org
11 Long,	
  Ainye J205 Math mslong@romerocharter.org
12 McKinzie,	
  Margaret J102 Math/Science msmckinzie@romerocharter.org
13 Perez,	
  Juan	
  Carlos J106 Communications mrperez@romerocharter.org
14 Rosenberg,	
  Dave J202 ELA mrrosenberg@romerocharter.org
15 Smith,	
  Erika J207 Math/Science mssmith@romerocharter.org
16 OPEN	
  POSTION J206 Science

# Name Room Position Email
1 Bernardino,	
  Fabiola Supervision	
  Aide msbernardino@romerocharter.org
2 Flores,	
  Yvette Supervision	
  Aide mrcamacho@romerocharter.org
3 Cruz,	
  Maria Breakfast	
  Aide mcruz@romerocharter.org
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4 Garcia,	
  Jessica Office Office	
  Assistant msgarcia@romerocharter.org
5 Garcia,	
  Lorenso Special	
  Education	
  Assistant mrgarcia@romerocharter.org
6 Jimenez,	
  Cynthia Office Parent	
  Coordinator cjimenez@romerocharter.org
7 Lopez,	
  Abigail Tutor msalopez@romerocharter.org
8 Martin,	
  Mildred Office Program	
  Coordinator mmartin@romerocharter.org
9 Ochoa,	
  Andres C202 Technology	
  Assistant mrochoa@romerocharter.org
10 Rodman,	
  Zuleykha J100 SCC	
  Assistant msrodman@romerocharter.org
11 Rodriguez,	
  Yesenia Tutor msyrodriguez@romerocharter.org


